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CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE FISH REPORT

FEBRUARY 2000
Note:  Bold & Italic numbers are not verified by DFG. Note:  Red numbers are discrepancies between Tracy Reporting and DFG Reporting

DATE WINTER RUN STEELHEAD TROUT DELTA SMELT SPLITTAIL PUMPING PUMPING
ESTIMATED EXPANDED EXPANDED EXPANDED IN CFS IN Acre-feet
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02/01/00 38 103 8 16 165 1426 78 60 138 39 24 63 63 39 27 12 39 7076 4075 11151 14036 8083 22119
02/02/00 26 73 8 8 115 1541 104 72 314 10 72 82 145 43 6 12 57 7079 4087 11166 14042 8106 22148
02/03/00 26 0 0 0 26 1567 105 48 467 75 72 147 292 54 15 24 96 7211 4107 11318 14303 8146 22449
02/04/00 52 91 16 0 159 1726 258 60 785 93 0 93 385 60 21 96 213 7097 4100 11196 14076 8132 22208
02/05/00 0 51 0 0 51 1777 156 96 1037 108 36 144 529 71 15 36 264 7149 4104 11253 14181 8140 22321
02/06/00 13 39 0 0 52 1829 102 84 1223 81 84 165 694 81 36 36 336 7589 4101 11689 15052 8134 23186
02/07/00 0 77 0 0 77 1906 123 24 1370 78 72 150 844 92 15 36 387 7087 4089 11177 14058 8111 22169
02/08/00 0 65 0 8 73 1979 103 36 1509 108 96 204 1048 103 3 36 426 6399 4080 10478 12692 8092 20784
02/09/00 13 78 0 0 91 2070 129 48 1686 66 24 90 1138 108 27 12 465 6414 4110 10524 12722 8153 20875
02/10/00 25 65 0 16 106 2176 171 72 1929 36 72 108 1246 112 63 24 552 7087 4121 11208 14057 8174 22231
02/11/00 0 51 0 0 51 2227 88 60 2077 72 144 216 1462 121 15 0 567 7041 4127 11168 13966 8185 22151
02/12/00 0 130 0 0 130 2357 90 24 2191 51 96 147 1609 128 15 12 594 7044 4142 11185 13971 8215 22186
02/13/00 52 29 0 0 81 2438 168 36 2395 201 96 297 1906 142 375 0 969 7325 4064 11388 14529 8060 22589
02/14/00 93 344 0 0 437 2875 141 108 2644 380 144 524 2430 174 288 36 1293 7470 4047 11517 14816 8028 22844
02/15/00 0 180 0 16 196 3071 237 60 2941 374 72 446 2876 201 624 0 1917 7988 4040 12028 15845 8013 23858
02/16/00 66 158 0 16 240 3311 54 132 3127 288 108 396 3272 223 90 120 2127 8622 4028 12650 17101 7990 25091
02/17/00 35 192 0 31 258 3569 347 60 3534 300 72 372 3644 239 204 108 2439 8581 4112 12694 17021 8157 25178
02/18/00 0 181 0 31 212 3781 283 84 3901 172 120 292 3936 254 97 120 2656 9120 4146 13266 18089 8224 26313
02/19/00 0 210 0 16 226 4007 271 72 4244 254 72 326 4262 267 190 132 2978 8465 4146 12611 16791 8223 25014
02/20/00 0 298 0 0 298 4305 258 24 4526 504 120 624 4886 299 147 108 3233 9013 4145 13158 17877 8222 26099
02/21/00 39 186 0 16 241 4546 252 84 4862 420 60 480 5366 323 150 60 3443 8921 4131 13052 17695 8194 25889
02/22/00 26 78 0 0 104 4650 161 130 5153 290 96 386 5752 336 189 46 3678 8442 4133 12574 16744 8197 24941
02/23/00 0 157 0 0 157 4807 280 72 5505 416 108 524 6276 367 104 12 3794 7470 4085 11555 14817 8103 22920
02/24/00 27 52 0 0 79 4886 106 36 5647 196 84 280 6556 379 175 24 3993 6619 4081 10700 13129 8094 21223
02/25/00 26 53 0 0 79 4965 104 48 5799 143 180 323 6879 387 56 0 4049 5909 4141 10050 11720 8214 19934
02/26/00 0 26 0 0 26 4991 75 12 5886 165 48 213 7092 392 84 0 4133 5876 4136 10012 11655 8203 19858
02/27/00 0 97 0 0 97 5088 103 72 6061 202 60 262 7354 389 88 0 4221 6248 4151 10399 12393 8233 20626
02/28/00 0 9 0 0 9 5097 159 36 6256 230 60 290 7644 372 186 12 4419 6332 4142 10474 12559 8216 20775
02/29/00 0 0 0 0 0 5097 24 72 6352 151 36 187 7831 354 40 12 4471 5922 4151 10073 11746 8233 19979

Total 557 3073 32 174 3836 4530 1822 5503 2328 7831 3345 1126 212595 119120 331716 421683 236275 657958
NOTE:  Hatchery Clipped Winter Run Chinook Salmon were released on 1/27/00, so clipped Winter Run that were reported prior to 1/28/00 were subtracted from the season total.


